
XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/17 AWARD DATE = 11/06/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 010 
 
    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-203C(033)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2992504       BAMS NO: 170305            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: ATOKA                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1710 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-4005): OVER DOYAL CREEK, 0.1 MILES NORTH OF 
                  WESLEY ROAD NEAR STRINGTOWN. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    490,121.95      CONTRACTOR   :       L & N BRIDGE, LLC 
                                                                      ANTLERS OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 030 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIPG-013N(165)TR               J.P. NUMBER:3325204       BAMS NO: 170307            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: US-69                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : TRAFFIC SIGNING 
 
       LOCATION : US-69: AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN DIVISION II. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    940,072.70      CONTRACTOR   :       ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO., LLC 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIPG-215F(027)TR               J.P. NUMBER:3329404       BAMS NO: 170310            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75 
                HSIPG-211F(031)TR                           3329304 
                HSIPG-260B(034)TR                           3329504 
 
 
       COUNTY: COAL                    HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (RUMBLE STRIP AND PAVEMENT MARKING) 
 
       LOCATION : AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN DIVISIONS I, III, AND IV. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    585,597.00      CONTRACTOR   :       ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO., LLC 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/17 AWARD DATE = 11/06/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 080 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-114E(258)EH                 J.P. NUMBER:2687904       BAMS NO: 170312            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
 
 
       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: SH-9                                             LENGTH:       1.1000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : ENHANCEMENT (TRAIL CONSTRUCTION) 
 
       LOCATION : SH-9:  FROM 24TH AVENUE, EXTEND EAST IN THE CITY OF NORMAN. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    649,899.85      CONTRACTOR   :       RDNJ, INC. DBA  A-TECH PAVING 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 090 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-214C(080)AG                 J.P. NUMBER:2928904       BAMS NO: 170313            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    140 
 
 
       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:       0.5300 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE 
 
       LOCATION : CITY STREET (12TH AVENUE SE): FROM 0.4 MILES SOUTH OF SH-9, 
                  EXTEND NORTH IN THE CITY OF NORMAN. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,794,653.90      CONTRACTOR   :       ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-233D(035)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:3262204       BAMS NO: 170318            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60 
 
 
       COUNTY: JACKSON                 HIGHWAY NO.: EW-155                                           LENGTH:       0.1520 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-155): OVER TRIBUTARY OF BITTER CREEK, 1.3 
                  MILES WEST OF THE US-283 INTERSECTION NEAR ALTUS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    405,645.84      CONTRACTOR   :       KLAVER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 
                                                                      KINGMAN KS 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/17 AWARD DATE = 11/06/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 150 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-239D(032)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2994604       BAMS NO: 170319            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150 
 
 
       COUNTY: LATIMER                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1130 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-1470/SW LIMESTONE ROAD): OVER LIMESTONE 
                  CREEK, 3.6 MILES SW OF THE US-270 JUNCTION NEAR WILBURTON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    414,307.66      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIDGECO CONTRACTORS, INC. 
                                                                      WELLSTON OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 160 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-NBIP(519)3B                 J.P. NUMBER:3321705       BAMS NO: 170320            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30 
 
 
       COUNTY: LATIMER                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-2                                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING 
 
       LOCATION : SH-2: OVER FOURCHE MALINE CREEK, 2.4 MILES NORTHWEST OF THE 
                  US-270 JUNCTION IN WILBURTON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    209,518.00      CONTRACTOR   :       JK INDUSTRIES, INC. 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 170 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-240F(058)3B                 J.P. NUMBER:3321704       BAMS NO: 170321            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75 
 
 
       COUNTY: LEFLORE                 HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL/REPAIR 
 
       LOCATION : US-59/US-270/US-271/SH-2/SH-63: AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN 
                  DIVISION II. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    466,374.75      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION 
                                                                      SAPULPA OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/17 AWARD DATE = 11/06/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 180 
 
    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-143C(091)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2544704       BAMS NO: 170322            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    350 
 
 
       COUNTY: LOVE                    HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       6.0250 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (OSWALT ROAD/EW-206):  FROM SH-76, EXTEND EAST 
                  NEAR ARDMORE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  6,583,798.11      CONTRACTOR   :       OVERLAND CORPORATION 
                                                                      ARDMORE OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 190 
 
    PROJECT NO.:RRCS-245B(050)CS                J.P. NUMBER:3307556       BAMS NO: 170323            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60 
 
 
       COUNTY: MCCURTAIN               HIGHWAY NO.: US-70B                                           LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (RAILROAD CROSSING AND SIGNALS) 
 
       LOCATION : US-70B: AT THE INTERSECTION OF N.W. TEXAS AVENUE, IN THE 
                  CITY OF IDABEL. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    198,521.70      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 200 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIPG-250C(016)AD               J.P. NUMBER:3293404       BAMS NO: 170324            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
 
 
       COUNTY: MURRAY                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-7                                             LENGTH:       0.5800 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS (SIDEWALKS) 
 
       LOCATION : SH-7/CITY STREET: FROM 0.1 MILES SOUTH OF SH-7. EXTEND NORTH 
                  ON C. F. COOPER MEMORIAL RD THEN EAST ON SH-7 IN SULPHUR. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    448,689.90      CONTRACTOR   :       C3 CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      ADA  OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/17 AWARD DATE = 11/06/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 230 
 
    PROJECT NO.:TAP-255D(328)AG                 J.P. NUMBER:3143504       BAMS NO: 170327            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: RAILROAD CORRIDOR WI                             LENGTH:       1.0300 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : ENHANCEMENT (TRAIL CONSTRUCTION) 
 
       LOCATION : RAILROAD CORRIDOR WITH TRAIL: FROM S.E.15TH STREET, 
                  EXTEND NORTHWEST IN THE CITY OF MIDWEST CITY. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    525,980.00      CONTRACTOR   :       CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS. INC. 
                                                                      COLUMBUS KS 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 240 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIPIG-3500(044)TR              J.P. NUMBER:3262504       BAMS NO: 170328            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180 
 
 
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-35                                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : TRAFFIC SIGNING 
 
       LOCATION : I-35:  FROM ROBINSON AVENUE, EXTEND NORTH IN NORMAN, MOORE, 
                  OKLAHOMA CITY AND EDMOND. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,100,572.22      CONTRACTOR   :       ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO., LLC 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 250 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIPG-255F(449)TR               J.P. NUMBER:3325504       BAMS NO: 170329            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     40 
 
 
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKING 
 
       LOCATION : I-40/I-235/I-240/US-77/SH-152: AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN 
                  OKLAHOMA AND CANADIAN COUNTIES. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    563,476.96      CONTRACTOR   :       ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO., LLC 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/17 AWARD DATE = 11/06/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 270 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-NBIP(521)3B                 J.P. NUMBER:3321605       BAMS NO: 170331            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30 
 
 
       COUNTY: OKMULGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (MISSION ROAD):  OVER US-62, 2.4 MILES SOUTH OF 
                  THE SH-56 LOOP IN THE CITY OF OKMULGEE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    116,283.40      CONTRACTOR   :       JK INDUSTRIES, INC. 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 280 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-157E(189)EH                 J.P. NUMBER:2883904       BAMS NO: 170332            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
                STPG-257E(235)IG                            3253004 
 
 
       COUNTY: OSAGE                   HIGHWAY NO.: OSAGE PRAIRIE TRAIL                              LENGTH:       1.7500 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : ENHANCEMENT (TRAIL CONSTRUCTION AND TRAFFIC SIGNALS) 
 
       LOCATION : OSAGE PRAIRIE TRAIL:  FROM WEST ROGERS BOULEVARD, EXTEND 
                  NORTH IN THE CITY OF SKIATOOK. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    530,239.70      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIGHT LIGHTING, INC. DBA BL TOWER CONST 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 290 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIP-258N(036)TR                J.P. NUMBER:3307804       BAMS NO: 170333            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45 
 
 
       COUNTY: OTTAWA                  HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET (MAIN ST                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : TRAFFIC SIGNALS 
 
       LOCATION : CITY STREET (MAIN STREET): AT THE INTERSECTION OF OWENS 
                  BOULEVARD IN THE CITY OF MIAMI. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    166,889.90      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/17 AWARD DATE = 11/06/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 300 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIPG-260B(031)AD               J.P. NUMBER:3274604       BAMS NO: 170334            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180 
                STPY-260B(035)3P                            3323204 
 
 
       COUNTY: PAYNE                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-177                                           LENGTH:       0.5000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS (SIDEWALKS) AND RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : US-177: FROM 1.0 MILE SOUTH OF SH-33, EXTEND NORTH IN 
                  PERKINS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,458,200.00      CONTRACTOR   :       CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS. INC. 
                                                                      COLUMBUS KS 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 310 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIP-262C(044)TR                J.P. NUMBER:3325304       BAMS NO: 170335            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     15 
 
 
       COUNTY: PONTOTOC                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-1                                             LENGTH:       0.3200 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (SCHOOL SIGNS) 
 
       LOCATION : SH-1: FROM 1.0 MILE EAST OF THE HICKORY STREET INTERSECTION, 
                  EXTEND EAST IN THE CITY OF ROFF. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     23,079.40      CONTRACTOR   :       TRAFFIC SIGNALS, INC. 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 320 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIPG-208F(059)TR               J.P. NUMBER:3329804       BAMS NO: 170336            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60 
                HSIPG-265B(020)TR                           3329604 
                HSIPG-277N(042)TR                           3329704 
 
 
       COUNTY: CARTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: US HIGHWAYS                                      LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (RUMBLE STRIP AND PAVEMENT MARKING) 
 
       LOCATION : US HIGHWAYS/STATE HIGHWAY:  AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN 
                  DIVISIONS V, VI, AND VII. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    529,000.00      CONTRACTOR   :       DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC. 
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/17 AWARD DATE = 11/06/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 325 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SEC1934-272C(223)TI             J.P. NUMBER:2370806       BAMS NO: 170341            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREETS                                     LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : TRAFFIC SIGNALS 
 
       LOCATION : CITY STREETS:  AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN THE CITY OF TULSA. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,974,263.25      CONTRACTOR   :       TRAFFIC & LIGHTING SYSTEMS, LLC 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 330 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-172E(538)EH                 J.P. NUMBER:2884404       BAMS NO: 170337            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET (PARK RO                             LENGTH:       0.9500 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : ENHANCEMENT (TRAIL CONSTRUCTION) 
 
       LOCATION : CITY STREET (PARK ROAD TRAIL): FROM NORTH ADAMS ROAD, EXTEND 
                  EAST IN SAND SPRINGS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    619,575.15      CONTRACTOR   :       KEYSTONE SERVICES, INC. 
                                                                      BIXBY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 335 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPP-272N(200)SS              J.P. NUMBER:2888404       BAMS NO: 170295            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    300 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:       0.0820 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : US-64: OVER 97TH W. AVENUE (ADAMS ROAD), 0.8 MILES EAST OF 
                  THE SH-97 JUNCTION IN SAND SPRINGS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,067,000.00      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC. 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 10/19/17 AWARD DATE = 11/06/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 340 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SBR-272N(230)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:3135804       BAMS NO: 170338            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-51                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : SH-51 NORTHBOUND: OVER ARKANSAS RIVER, 0.4 MILES NORTH OF 
                  THE SH-97 JUNCTION IN SAND SPRINGS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,307,461.65      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION 
                                                                      SAPULPA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 360 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SAP-272N(234)                   J.P. NUMBER:3328504       BAMS NO: 170340            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR 
 
       LOCATION : US-64: REPAIR VEHICLE IMPACT DAMAGE UNDER 65TH WEST AVENUE 
                  IN THE CITY OF TULSA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    273,216.35      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION 
                                                                      SAPULPA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 365 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-273F(043)3B                 J.P. NUMBER:3321604       BAMS NO: 170330            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75 
 
 
       COUNTY: MCINTOSH                HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL/REPAIR 
 
       LOCATION : US-59/US-69/SH-10/SH-16/SH-51E:  AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN 
                  DIVISION I. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    226,696.75      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION 
                                                                      SAPULPA OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                                      LETTING DATE = 10/19/17 
 
 
 
 
                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 29,669,136.09 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 


